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Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy

Zawodnik

CYCAK Krzysztof
BRYK Gniewomir
JANKOWSKA Marcelina
SPYCHALA Jakub
KRAWIEC Igor

BUDZ Weronika
KOBUS Julian
WOJTANOWSKI Jakub
KWIATKOWSKI Jan

SZCZERBICKA Aleksandra

MATUSIK Oskar
KLECZEK Zofia

DUL Wiktor
MUSIALOWSKA Julia
WIERZBICKA Martyna
GLUSZKO Alicja
NIEMCZYK Sandra
KIEC Agnieszka
WEGRZYN Jakub
LACHOWICZ Kuba

leziono 20 wynik(6w)

TROPEM WILKA 2015 - 3KM JUNIOR

Nadlesnictwo Cisna
2015-01-24

Cisna

3km km
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UBRACZE
CISNA

CzZKI

CISNA
DOLZYCA
LISZNA
CISNA
DOLZYCA
UBRACZE 15
LUTOWISKA
CISNA
UBRACZE
CISNA

CISNA
WETLINA 29
LISZNA
CISNA
WETLINA
LIBERTOW

Kategoria
Chtopcy
Chtopcy
Dziewczeta
Chtopcy
Chtopcy
Dziewczeta
Chtopcy
Chtopcy
Chtopcy
Dziewczeta
Chtopcy
Dziewczeta
Chtopcy
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Chtopcy
Chtopcy

Mkat

00:19:36
00:22:03
00:22:30
00:22:39
00:22:42
00:23:51
00:24:29
00:25:26
00:25:31
00:25:49
00:27:56
00:28:30
00:29:02
00:31:04
00:32:32
00:32:33
00:33:11
00:34:16
00:41:05
00:41:59

00:19:39
00:22:10
00:22:42
00:22:45
00:22:49
00:23:54
00:24:43
00:25:30
00:25:37
00:25:54
00:28:01
00:28:34
00:29:09
00:31:10
00:32:40
00:32:41
00:33:17
00:34:26
00:41:15
00:42:10

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

+00:02:31 (11.4%)
+00:03:03 (13.4%)
+00:03:06 (13.6%)
+00:03:10 (13.9%)
+00:04:15 (17.8%)
+00:05:04 (20.5%)
+00:05:51 (22.9%)
+00:05:58 (23.3%)
+00:06:15 (24.1%)
+00:08:22 (29.9%)
+00:08:55 (31.2%)
+00:09:30 (32.6%)
+00:11:31 (37.0%)
+00:13:01 (39.8%)
+00:13:02 (39.9%)
+00:13:38 (41.0%)
+00:14:47 (42.9%)
+00:21:36 (52.4%)
+00:22:31 (53.4%)

Tempo
min/km
6:32
7:21
7:30
7:33
7:34
7:57
8:09
8:28
8:30
8:36
9:18
9:30
9:40
10:21
10:50
10:51
11:03
11:25
13:41
13:59

B Oa

9.2 (100%)
8.2 (89.1%)
8 (87.0%)
7.9 (85.9%
7.9 (85.9%
7.5 (81.5%
7.4 (80.4%
7.1 (77.2%
7.1(77.2%
7 (76.1%)
6.4 (69.6%
6.3 (68.5%
6.2 (67.4%
5.8 (63.0%
5.5 (59.8%
5.5 (59.8%
5.4 (
5.3 (
4.4 (
4.3 (
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58.7%
57.6%
47.8%
46.7%
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http://b4sport.pl
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